Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1970; Name= HOLLIMAN C R;

Instrument #

Date Recorded

Name

Party Role

Doc Type

Other Name

Book

Page

MapBook

MapPage

First Reference

Legal
Description

197012280000
00870

12/28/1970
01:02:00 PM

HOLLIMAN C
R

Grantee

DEEDS

COOPERLB

265

396

Sec:32 Twn:20
Rng:2E Qt:NE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

197012280000
00870

12/28/1970
01:02:00 PM

HOLLIMAN C
R

Grantee

DEEDS

COOPERLB

265

396

Sec:32 Twn:20
Rng:2E Qt:NW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

197012280000
00880

12/28/1970
01:02:03 PM

HOLLIMAN C
R

Grantee

DEEDS

HOLLIMAN C B

265

395

Sec:32 Twn:20
Rng:2E Qt:NE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

197012280000
00880

12/28/1970
01:02:03 PM

HOLLIMAN C
R

Grantee

DEEDS

HOLLIMAN C B

265

395

Sec:32 Twn:20
Rng:2E Qt:NW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST




